
   

 
  

   6thstd : Book List 2023-24 

Sr No Item Publisher 

1 New Gem's Eng CB-6 Ratna Sagar 

2 New Gem's Eng WB-6 Ratna Sagar 

3 Amazing Eng. Grammar & Comp-6 PMP Publishers 

4 Emma By Jane Austen Full Marks 

5 Concise Maths-6 Selina 

6 Innovative Chem. 6 Goodluck Publishers 

7 Und. Biology 6 APC 

8 Und. Physics 6 APC 

9 Pallavit-6 Friends 

10 Paras Hindi Vyak.6 Parasmani Books 

11 Sarab Punjabi Pathmala 6 Mind Makers 

12 Ekam Punjabi Vyakaran 6 Mind Makers 

13 Focus His.&Civ. 6 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

14 

Panorama: A Text Book of Geography 
6 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

15 Iconic Sharpening Brains with Comp-6 Evergreen 

16 Values Forever-6 Paramvir 

17 Art Express 6 Paramvir 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

7thstd: Book List 2023-24 

Sr No Item Publisher 

1 New Gem's Eng CB-7 Ratna Sagar 

2 New Gem's Eng WB-7 Ratna Sagar 

3 Amazing Eng. Grammar & Comp-7 PMP Publishers 

4 A Christmas Carol By Charles Dickens Full Marks 

5 Concise Maths-7 Selina 

6 Essential ICSE Chemistry 7 Bharati Bhawan 

7 ICSE Understanding Biology 7 APC 

8 Thematic Physics 7 S. Dinesh 

9 Pallavit-7 Friends 

10 Paras Hindi Vyak.7 Parasmani Books 

11 Sarab Punjabi Pathmala 7 Mind Makers 

12 Ekam Punjabi Vyakaran 7 Mind Makers 

13 Focus His.&Civ. 7 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

14 

Panorama: A Text Book of Geography 
7 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

15 Iconic Sharpening Brains with Comp-7 Evergreen 

16 Values Forever-7 Paramvir 

17 Art Express 7 Paramvir 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

   8thstd : Book List 2023-24 

Sr No Item Publisher 

1 New Gem's Eng CB-8 Ratna Sagar 

2 New Gem's Eng WB-8 Ratna Sagar 

3 Amazing Eng. Grammar & Comp-8 PMP Publishers 

4 

A Tale of Two Cities By Charles 
Dickens Full Marks 

5 Magic of Maths 8 Rachna Sagar 

6 Essential ICSE Chemistry 8 Bharati Bhawan 

7 ICSE Understanding Biology 8 APC 

8 Thematic Physics 8 S. Dinesh 

9 Pallavit-8 Friends 

10 Paras Hindi Vyak.8 Parasmani Books 

11 Sarab Punjabi Pathmala 8 Mind Makers 

12 Sarab Punjabi Vyakaran 8 Mind Makers 

13 Focus His.&Civ. 8 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

14 

Panorama: A Text Book of Geography 
8 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

15 Iconic Sharpening Brains with Comp-8 Evergreen 

16 Values Forever-8 Paramvir 

17 Art Express 8 Paramvir 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

   9th std: Book List 2023-24 

Sr No Item Publisher 

1 Julius Ceasar Paraphrase Morning Star 

2 Julius Ceasar Workbook Morning Star 

3 Treasure Chest Evergreen 

4 Treasure Chest WB 1 Evergreen 

5 Treasure Chest WB 2 Evergreen 

6 Total English 9 Morning Star 

7 Shiromni Pbi Vyk 9 Evergreen 

8 Kaav Katha Savedna Evergreen 

9 Manch Mehak (P) Evergreen 

10 Kav Katha Abhyas Evergreen 

11 Concise Maths-9 Selina 

12 Concise Physics 9 Selina 

13 Concise Chem. 9 Selina 

14 Discovery Biology 9 ICSE Kriston 

15 Lab Manual ICSE Biology 9 Viva Viva 

16 Lab Manual ICSE Chemistry 9 Viva Viva 

17 Lab Manual ICSE Physics 9 Viva Viva 

18 Total His.&Civ-9 Morning Star 

19 ICSE Geography-9 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

20 Maps & Topos-9 Evergreen 

21 Values Forever-9 Paramvir 

22 Art Express 9 Paramvir 

23 ICSE Syllabus 2025 Evergreen 

Optional 

1 Und. ICSE Computer Application 9 APC 

2 Candid Phy. Edu. 9 Evergreen 

3 Phy Edu Pract 9-10 Evergreen 

4 Hindi (Set of 5 Books) Evergreen 

 
 

  



 
 
 

10th std: Book List 2023-24 

Sr No Item Publisher 

1 Total English 10 Morning Star 

2 Concise Maths-10 Selina 

3 Concise Physics 10 Selina 

4 Concise Chem. 10 Selina 

5 Discovery Biology 10 ICSE Kriston 

6 Lab Manual ICSE Chem 10 Viva Viva 

7 Lab Manual ICSE Physics 10 Viva Viva 

8 Lab Manual ICSE Biology 10 Viva Viva 

9 Total His.&Civ-10 Morning Star 

10 ICSE Geography 10 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

11 Map Practise Book-10 Goyal Bros. Prakashan 

12 Values Forever-10 Paramvir 

13 Art Express 10 Paramvir 

Optional 

1 Und. ICSE Computer Application 10 APC 

2 Candid Phy. Edu.10 Evergreen 

3 Phy Edu Pract 9-10 Evergreen 

   

    


